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SEMESTRE _______

Nº
Fecha de 

radicación
Convocante Teléfono Convocado

Materia o Asunto 

a conciliar
Estudiante que radica

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Vigilada Mineducación   
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